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26849 M H 375 06/11/2008

2022HX Base Yr

2127 SW COUNTY ROAD 349  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 01 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,568 88.3500 53.01 83,120 1998 1998 0 0
AP
50 60.00 20.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1568

BAS 1,568 100 1,568 16,624

1,568 1,568 16,624

BAS= W56 S28 E56 N28$.

BAS

56

28

56

28

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 12.00 12.00 70 0 0 3 70 2,419

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 30 1990 1990 3 30 10,752

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 18 26 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,212

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 26 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 390

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 26 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 312

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 700

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 700

9 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

10 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300
27,285

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000
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11 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

300


